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1998 AMA/WISECO/YAMAHA/KLOTZ/FMF/CARMATE/ 37 3 SUZ Louis Mascarello 676 PA 02:06:42
MAXXIS/OUTERWEARS/LAEGERS 38 3 KAW Eric Aumiller 340 IL 02:06:51

GRAND NATIONAL CROSS COUNTRY 39 3 HON Ron Wesley 659 IL 02:07:23
ROUND 3 - Loretta Lynn Ranch 40 3 KTM Michael Boles 723 TN 02:10:19

HURRICANE MILLS, TN 41 3 KAW Therow Wright 663 IN 02:12:17
April 4 & 5, 1998 42 3 YAM Stephen Hill 561 MO 02:13:08

Morning Bike Results 43 3 SUZ Steve Endras 680 IN 02:14:38
44 3 HON Jason Branham 690 IN 02:15:57

125/200 C 45 3 SUZ David Calloway 815 IN 02:16:01
1 4 YAM Jerod Deahl 444 OH 02:11:26 46 3 SUZ Tim Egenolf 641 IN 02:16:37
2 4 KAW Derek Bratcher 725 TN 02:15:53 47 3 HON Jeff Corey 656 IN 02:17:31
3 4 YAM Thomas Grogg 158 WV 02:21:46 48 3 HON Daniel Allen 633 IN 02:24:30
4 4 KTM David Keith 391 GA 02:22:19 49 3 HON Dan Bull 592 MI 02:34:33
5 4 HON Bruce Gann 699 GA 02:24:42 50 2 YAM Robert Cox 168 FL 01:13:59
6 4 KTM Steven Walker 469 TN 02:26:31 51 2 YAM James Hancock 674 MO 01:15:07
7 4 KAW Justin Maxwell 912 PA 02:27:51 52 2 KTM Benny Doyle 737 TN 01:21:17
8 4 HON Adam McKillip 540 IA 02:28:55 53 2 YAM Justin Brown 802 IL 01:42:43
9 4 KAW Ryan Taylor 728 TN 02:29:39 54 2 HON Anthony Doyle 758 TN 02:02:22
10 4 KAW Barry McEntire 793 TN 02:30:06 55 2 HON Blake Foster 544 TN 02:08:10
11 4 YAM Matthew Bucher 752 OH 02:30:55 56 1 KTM Daniel Smith 694 IN 00:33:58
12 4 KAW Guy Stump 704 TN 02:31:04 57 1 SUZ Terry Chitwood 498 KY 00:44:38
13 4 SUZ Derek Wertz 166 PA 02:33:27 58 1 SUZ Christopher Perry 534 TN 01:08:38
14 4 YAM Josh Graves 730 TN 02:33:37 4-Stroke C

15 4 KAW Brad Carter 575 MS 02:36:05 1 4 HON Mark Fox 599 PA 02:19:20
16 4 KAw Jeremiah Glenn 646 IN 02:38:41 2 4 KAW Phillip Hughes 310 KY 02:23:26
17 3, HON Sean Samber 709 TN 01:54:37 3 4 HON Jared Graves 664 IN 02:28:09
18 3 KAW Dae Lederle 493 MO 02:03:25 4 4 HON Michael Bri11anti 638 GA 02:30:47
19 3 HON Jeremy Summers 578 WV 02:03:56 5 4 HON Johnny Spears 689 IN 02:34:26
20 3 SUZ James Means 588 KY 02:04:12 6 4 HON David Mihalko 705 PA 02:35:07
21 3 YAM Steve Helmick 489 MI 02:05:05 7 4 HON Mark Anderson 714 KY 02:36:46
22 3 KAW Lewis Shuler 262 IN 02:05:09 8 4 HON Kenneth Stevens 660 IN 02:38:47
23 3 KAW Tom Dees 453 IL 02:10:09 9 4 KAW Stewart Redden 594 KY 02:39:44
24 3 KAW Bill Kear 517 TN 02:10:15 10 4 SUZ John Lee 175 WV 02:39:56
25 3 KAW Steven Wilcox 731 OH 02:11:47 11 4 HSB Kevin Sparks 734 KY 02:42:03
26 3 KAW Mark Masterson 744 MO 02:18:16 12 3 HON Kevin Becktell 583 IL 02:03:43
27 3 KAW Jeffrey Helton 446 TN 02: 19: 43 13 3 SUZ Brad Depenbock 713 KY 02:19:45
28 3 YAM Robert Trader 888 OH 02:26:54 14 3 HON Mike Fruechtl 584 TN 02:20:55
29 3 KAW Andy Hall 569 TN 02:36:12 15 3 HON Rick Rider 740 KY 02:22:05
30 3 KAW Glenn Hagamar 564 TN 02:42:34 16 3 YAM Bob Thurman 697 GA 02:22:50
31 2 KAW Stan Brown 515 IN 01:42:21 17 3 YAM Scott Harper 549 GA 02:36:49
32 1 SUZ Chad Smith 749 MO 00:51:55 18 3 HON Bill Gerdes 753 KY 02:41:57
33 1 KAW Daniel Covell 485 IL 01:24:06 19 1 HON James McIntosh 468 KY 00:40:02
34 1 HON Anthony Rodriguez 447 TN 01:34:53 O/A
35 1 KAW Rob Johnson 679 IN 01:54:26 1 4 YAM Wayne Beatty 362 NC 02:05:36

250/0pen C 2 4 YAM Marty Aloisio 523 PA 02:09:48
1 4 YAM Marty Aloisio 523 PA 02:09:48 3 4 KTM David Pierce 595 IN 02:11:03
2 4 HON Jamie Hall 639 TN 02:14:59 4 4 YAM Jerod Deahl 444 OH 02:11:26
3 4 SUZ Justin Schwartz 271 OH 02:15:21 5 4 HON Jamie Hall 639 TN 02:14:59
4 4 KAW Ryan Mayle 238 OH 02:17:27 6 4 SUZ Justin Schwartz 271 OH 02:15:21
5 4 KTM Travis Richer 565 KY 02:17:46 7 4 KAW Derek Bratcher 725 TN 02:15:53
6 4 KAW Kent Busse 560 TN 02:18:33 8 4 HON Robert Hudnall 163 OH 02:16:46
7 4 YAM Doug Wright 692 PA 02:19:27 9 4 KAW Ryan Mayle 238 OH 02:17:27
8 4 HON Brian Farris 724 TN 02:20:48 10 4 KTM Travis Richer 565 KY 02:17:46
9 4 YAM Eric Chappell 614 TN 02:23:42 11 4 KAW Kent Busse 560 TN 02:18:33
10 4 HON Bruce Marks 529 AR 02:25:23 12 4 YAM Robert Brendle 609 NC 02:18:51
11 4 KAW John Banes 672 MO 02:25:50 13 4 HON Mark Fox 599 PA 02:19:20
12 4 KAW Samuel Allen 649 IN 02:26:06 14 4 YAM Doug Wright 692 PA 02:19:27
13 4 SUZ Johnie Hall 585 IN 02:27:35 15 4 HON Brian Farris 724 TN 02:20:48
14 4 KAW Jason Griffith 745 TN 02:27:41 16 4 YAM John Giles 620 TN 02:21:03
15 4 ATK J Kuechenmeister 490 MO 02:27:53 17 4 YAM Thomas Grogg 158 WV 02:21:46
16 4 YAM Russell Lockhart 196 AL 02:28:17 18 4 KTM David Keith 391 GA 02:22:19
17 4 KAW Eric Scheilder 693 GA 02:28:49 19 4 KAW Phillip Hughes 310 KY 02:23:26
18 4 KAW David Gillespie 424 AL 02:30:06 20 4 KTM Ernie Allen 520 TN 02:23:41
19 4 KTM Chris Flannery 798 KY 02:31:18 21 4 YAM Eric Chappell 614 TN 02:23:42
20 4 KTM James Harris 729 KY 02:31:55 22 4 HON Bruce Gann 699 GA 02:24:42
21 4 HON James Redden 563 KY 02:32:17 23 4 HON Bruce Marks 529 AR 02:25:23
22 4 KTM Robert Bulach 916 OH 02:33:56 24 4 KAW John Banes 672 MO 02:25:50
23 4 YAM Richard Modlin 817 IN 02:35:50 25 4 HON Terry Flynn 507 IN 02:25:51
24 4 KAW Todd Rowland 718 MO 02:36:24 26 4 KAW Samuel Allen 649 IN 02:26:06
25 4 GAS Lance Rice 554 TN 02:36:39 27 4 HON Mike Schobert 537 IL 02:26:16
26 4 SUZ Johnnie Summers 499 WV 02:36:43 28 4 KTM Richard Bell 586 MD 02:26:23
27 4 HON Kenny Branch 716 TN 02:37:16 29 4 KTM Steven Walker 469 TN 02:26:31
28 4 HON Gary Grey 695 GA 02:38:58 30 4 HON Don Rye 427 IN 02:27:14
29 4 YAM Bradley Clark 668 IL 02:40:44 31 4 SUZ Johnie Hall 585 IN 02:27:35
30 4 SUZ Ryan Schultz 743 TN 02:43:17 32 4 KAW Jason Griffith 745 TN 02:27:41
31 4 YAM Bruce Finley 653 WV 02:43:20 33 4 KAW Justin Maxwell 912 PA 02:27:51
32 4 SUZ Jeremy Stark 622 OH 02:43:55 34 4 ATK J Kuechenmeister 490 MO 02:27:53
33 4 HON Kevin Hacker 426 IN 02:46:09 35 4 HON Jared Graves 664 IN 02:28:09
34 4 SUZ Ronnie Burke 675 TN 02:54:40 36 4 SUZ Larry Bollinger 828 NC 02:28:10
35 3 HON Chris Rickard 492 AL 01:59:10 37 4 YAM Russell Lockhart 196 AL 02:28:17
36 3 SUZ Billy Ferguson 248 OH 02: 00: 17 38 4 KAW Jack Falbo 156 WV 02:28:26
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39 4 KAW Eric Scheilder 693 GA 02:28:49 120 3 KTM Michael Boles 723 TN 02:10:19
40 4 HON Adam McKillip 540 IA 02:28:55 121 3 KAW Kenny Crick 751 KY 02:10:33
41 4 KTM Todd Lovett 606 TN 02:29:17 122 3 SUZ Edward Cobb 682 TN 02:11:18
42 4 KAW Steve Fitzgerald 688 MO 02:29:19 123 3 KAW Terry Owens 555 TN 02:11:23
43 4 KAW Ryan Taylor 728 TN 02:29:39 124 3 KAW Steven Wilcox 731 OH 02:11:47
45 4 KAW David Gillespie 424 AL 02:30:06 125 3 KAW Therow Wright 663 IN 02:12:17
44 4 KAW Barry McEntire 793 TN 02:30:06 126 3 KAW Jerry Rice 574 IL 02:12:29
47 4 HON Michael Brillanti 638 GA 02:30:47 127 3 KAW John North 463 FL 02:12:42
46 4 KAW Thomas Durham 686 AL 02:30:47 128 3 YAM Stephen Hill 561 MO 02:13:08
48 4 YAM Matthew Bucher 752 OH 02:30:55 129 3 SUZ Steve Endras 680 IN 02:14:38
49 4 KAW Guy Stump 704 TN 02:31:04 130 3 HON Jason Branham 690 IN 02:15:57
50 4 KTM Rick Harder 715 OH 02:31:10 131 3 SUZ David Calloway 815 IN 02:16:01
51 4 KTM Chris Flannery 798 KY 02:31:18 132 3 SUZ Tim Egenolf 641 IN 02:16:37
52 4 KAW Ted Pressont 806 TN 02:31:24 133 3 HON Jeff Corey 656 IN 02:17:31
53 4 KTM James Harris 729 KY 02:31:55 134 3 KTM David Metzler 419 OH 02:17:36
54 4 HON James Redden 563 KY 02:32:17 135 3 KAW Mark Masterson 744 MO 02:18:16
55 4 HON Mike Garrett 640 GA 02:32:36 136 3 KAW Jeffrey Helton 446 TN 02:19:43
56 4 SUZ Mike Nichols 597 IN 02:32:57 137 3 SUZ Brad Depenbock 713 KY 02:19:45
57 4 KTM Lawrence Hopper 222 PA 02:33:16 138 3 SUZ Harold Smith 423 AL 02:20:34
58 4 SUZ Derek Wertz 166 PA 02:33:27 139 3 HON Mike Fruechtl 584 TN 02:20:55
59 4 YAM Josh Graves 730 TN 02:33:37 140 3 YAM William Poynter 596 TN 02:21:42
60 4 KTM Robert Bulach 916 OH 02:33:56 141 3 HON Rick Rider 740 KY 02:22:05
61 4 HON Johnny Spears 689 IN 02:34:26 142 3 YAM Bob Thurman 697 GA 02:22:50
62 4 HON David Mihalko 705 PA 02:35:07 143 3 HON Daniel Allen 633 IN 02:24:30
63 4 YAM Richard Modlin 817 IN 02:35:50 144 3 HON Julie Prather 691 KY 02:24:43
64 4 KAW Br-ad Carter 575 MS 02:36:05 145 3 YAM Robert Trader 888 OH 02:26:54
65 4 KAW Todd Rowland 718 MO 02:36:24 146 3 GAS David Labarreare 497 TN 02:27:01
66 4 GAS Lance Rice 554 TN 02:36:39 147 3 HON Robert Hechinger 670 IN 02:27:27
67 4 SUZ Johnnie Summers 499 WV 02:36:43 148 3 HON Leslie Wheeler 566 TN 02:28:15
68 4 HON Mark Anderson 714 KY 02:36:46 149 3 HON Reginald Wrinkle 684 TN 02:31:41
69 4 KAW David Dehner 070 PA 02:37:13 150 3 HON Dan Bull 592 MI 02:34:33
70 4 HON Kenny Branch 716 TN 02:37:16 151 3 KAW Andy Hall 569 TN 02:36:12
71 4 KAW Lonnie Watson 721 TN 02:37:18 152 3 HON Richard Brown 335 IN 02:36:28
72 4 KTM Gary Jones 733 KY 02:37:20 153 3 YAM Scott Harper 549 GA 02:36:49
73 4 KTM Mark Fly 795 TN 02:38:30 154 3 HON Bill Gerdes 753 KY 02:41:57
74 4 KAw Jeremiah Glenn 646 IN 02:38:41 155 3 KAW Glenn Hagamar 564 TN 02:42:34
75 4 HON Kenneth Stevens 660 IN 02:38:47 156 3 HON Scott Gage 708 TN 02:51:14
76 4 HON Gary Grey 695 GA 02:38:58 157 3 KTM Larry Burks 283 IN 02:52:29
77 4 KAW St:ewart Redden 594 KY 02:39:44 158 2 YAM Harry Greenlee 072 NC 01:06:18
78 4 SUZ John Lee 175 WV 02:39:56 159 2 YAM Robert Cox 168 FL 01:13:59
79 4 KAW David Lessig 677 TN 02:40:42 160 2 YAM James Hancock 674 MO 01:15:07
80 4 ATK Jay Nichols 608 TN 02:40:44 161 2 KTM Benny Doyle 737 TN 01:21:17
81 4 YAM Bradley Clark 668 IL 02:40:44 162 2 SUZ Robert Hechinger 667 IN 01:26:13
82 4 HSB Ke.v i n Sparks 734 KY 02:42:03 163 2 HON Chuck Bigelow 495 TN 01:32:36
83 4 SUZ Ryan Schultz 743 TN 02:43:17 164 2 KTM Larry Kinsey 416 OH 01:36:06
84 4 YAM Bruce Finley 653 WV 02:43:20 165 2 YAM Jennifer Ayers 738 KS 01:39:35
85 4 ATK Te·d Kil vington 538 MI 02:43:21 166 2 KAW Stan Brown 515 IN 01:42:21
86 4 SUZ Jeremy Stark 622 OH 02:43:55 167 2 YAM Justin Brown 802 IL 01:42:43
87 4 HON Ren Guiliano 483 OH 02:45:13 168 2 KAW William Lightsay 687 AL 01:44:46
88 4 HON Kevin Hacker 426 IN 02:46:09 169 2 HON Anthony Doyle 758 TN 02:02:22
89 4 KAW Gary Bridges 685 AL 02:52:33 170 2 HON Blake Foster 544 TN 02:08:10
90 4 SUZ Ronnie Burke 675 TN 02:54:40 171 1 KTM Daniel Smith 694 IN 00:33:58
91 3 HON Sean Samber 709 TN 01:54:37 172 1 HON Wade Summers 880 KY 00:36:01
92 3 HON Chris Rickard 492 AL 01:59:10 173 1 HON James McIntosh 468 KY 00:40:02
93 3 KAW Tony Rion 736 TN 01:59:56 174 1 KAW Tripp Volz 755 TN 00:43:12
94 3 SUZ Billy Ferguson 248 OH 02:00:17 175 1 SUZ Terry Chitwood 498 KY 00:44:38
95 3 KAW Dae Lederle 493 MO 02:03:25 176 1 SUZ Chad Smith 749 MO 00:51:55
96 3 HON Kevin Becktell 583 IL 02:03:43 177 1 SUZ Michael Krause 425 MO 01:07:45
97 3 HON Jeremy Summers 578 WV 02:03:56 178 1 SUZ Christopher Perry 534 TN 01:08:38
98 3 SUZ Ja:mes Means 588 KY 02:04:12 179 1 KAW Daniel Covell 485 IL 01:24:06
99 3 HON Dave Ruwe 720 OH 02:04:26 180 1 HON Anthony Rodriguez 447 TN 01:34:53
100 3 HON James Forester 797 TN 02:04:41 181 1 KAW Rob Johnson 679 IN 01:54:26
101 3 YAM steve Helmick 489 MI 02:05:05 Senior (+40) c
102 3 KAW Lew i.s Shuler 262 IN 02:05:09 1 4 SUZ Larry Bollinger 828 NC 02:28:10
103 3 ATK Bill West 528 OH 02:05:14 2 4 KTM Rick Harder 715 OH 02:31:10
104 3 KTM Chuck Rhoten 742 TN 02:05:19 3 4 KAW Ted P ressont 806 TN 02:31:24
105 3 KAW Jim Bulach 616 OH 02:05:57 4 4 KTM Gary Jones 733 KY 02:37:20
106 3 KTM Kevin Dancey 765 TN 02:06:11 5 3 ATK Bill West 528 OH 02:05:14
107 3 KAW John Gordon 624 TN 02:06:21 6 3 YAM Randy Sichting 467 IN 02:06:55
108 3 suz Louis Mascarello 676 PA 02:06:42 7 3 KAW Lewis Webb 796 TN 02:09:00
109 3 KAW ErJ.c Aumiller 340 IL 02:06:51 8 3 KAW Jerry Rice 574 IL 02:12:29
1103 YAM Randy Sichting 467 IN 02:06:55 9 3 KAW John North 463 FL 02:12:42
111 3 GAS Michael Ehrett 757 TN 02:06:56 10 3 SUZ Harold Smith 423 AL 02:20:34
1123 HON Ron Wesley 659 IL 02:07:23 11 3 GAS David Labarreare 497 TN 02:27:01
1133 YAM Leon Robinson 626 IL 02:07:40 12 3 HON Reginald Wrinkle 684 TN 02:31:41
114 3 KAW Lewis Webb 796 TN 02:09:00 13 2 HON Chuck Bigelow 495 TN 01:32:36
1153 GAS Earl Richards 558 TN 02: 09: 03 14 2 KTM Larry Kinsey 416 OH 01:36:06
116 3 HSB Cha.rles Ford 150 WV 02:09:47 15 2 KAW William Lightsay 687 AL 01:44:46
117 3 KAW Tom Dees 453 IL 02:10:09 16 1 SUZ Michael Krause 425 MO 01:07:45
118 3 KAW Bill Kear 517 TN 02:10:15 Super Senior A
119 3 KAW Edwin Kirkland 748 TN 02:10:17 1 4 YAM Wayne Beatty 362 NC 02:05:36
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2 4 KTM David Pierce 595 IN 02:11:03
3 4 YAM John Giles 620 TN 02:21:03
4 4 HON Terry Flynn 507 IN 02:25:51
5 4 KAW David Dehner 070 PA 02:37:13
6 4 ATK Ted Kilvington 538 MI 02:43:21
7 3 KAW John Gordon 624 TN 02:06:21
8 2 YAM Harry Greenlee 072 NC 01:06:18
9 1 HON Wade Summers 880 KY 00:36:01

Super Senior B
I 4 YAM Robert Brendle 609 NC 02:18:51
2 4 HON Don Rye 427 IN 02:27:14
3 4 KAW Jack Falbo 156 WV 02:28:26
4 4 HON Mike Garrett 640 GA 02:32:36
5 4 KAW Lonnie Watson 721 TN 02:37:18
6 4 ATK Jay Nichols 608 TN 02:40:44
7 3 KTM Chuck Rhoten 742 TN 02:05:19
8 3 GAS Earl Richards 558 TN 02:09:03

Vet (+30) C
1 4 HON Robert Hudnall 163 OH 02:16:46
2 4 KTM Ernie Allen 520 TN 02:23:41
3 4 HON Mike Schobert 537 IL 02:26:16
4 4 KTM Richard Bell 586 MD 02:26:23
5 4 KTM Todd Lovett 606 TN 02:29:17
6 4 KAW Steve Fitzgerald 688 MO 02:29:19
7 4 KAW Thomas Durham 686 AL 02:30:47
8 4 SUZ Mike Nichols 597 IN 02:32:57
9 4 KTM Lawrence Hopper 222 PA 02:33:16
10 4 KTM Mark Fly 795 TN 02:38:30
11 4 KAW David Lessig 677 TN 02:40:42
12 4 RON Ron Guiliano 483 OH 02:45:13
13 4 KAW Gary Bridges 685 AL 02:52:33
14 3 KAW Tony Rion 736 TN 01:59:56
15 3 RON Dave Ruwe 720 OR 02:04:26
16 3 RON James Forester 797 TN 02:04:41
17 3 KAW Jim Bulach 616 OR 02:05:57
18 3 KTM Kevin Dancey 765 TN 02: 06: 11
19 3 GAS Michael Ehrett 757 TN 02: 06: 56
20 3 YAM Leon Robinson 626 IL 02:07:40
21 3 HSB Charles Ford 150 WV 02:09:47
22 3 KAW Edwin Kirkland 748 TN 02: 10: 17
23 3 KAW Kenny Crick 751 KY 02:10:33
24 3 SUZ Edward Cobb 682 TN 02:11:18
25 3 KAW Terry Owens 555 TN 02:11:23
26 3 KTM David Metzler 419 OR 02:17:36
27 3 YAM William Poynter 596 TN 02:21:42
28 3 RON Robert Rechinger 670 IN 02:27:27
29 3 HON Leslie Wheeler 566 TN 02:28:15
30 3 RON Richard Brown 335 IN 02:36:28
31 3 HON Scott Gage 708 TN 02:51:14
32 3 KTM Larry Burks 283 IN 02:52:29
33 2 SUZ Robert Hechinger 667 IN 01:26:13
34 1 KAW Tripp Volz 755 TN 00:43:12

Nomen B
1 3 HON Julie Prather 691 KY 02:24:43
2 2 YAM Jennifer Ayers 738 KS 01:39:35
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